Ramp/Soak Process Controller E5AK--T/E5EK--T1
Ramp/Soak Process Controller
E5AK--T/E5EK--T
Advanced Ramp/Soak Process
Controllers Ideal for Worldwide Use
D E5AK-T offers up to eight patterns of simple
programming control (4 patterns for E5EK-T), with 16
steps per pattern.

D Heat/Cool control.
D 3-year warranty.
Ordering Information
When ordering, order control output boards and option boards separately. Example: for a relay control output, order the E53-R output
board in addition to the standard Process Controller (E5AK-T/E5EK-T). Also specify the current transformer.
JProcess Controllers
Description DIN size Supply voltage Model
Standard model with terminal cover 1/4 DIN
(96 96 )
100-240 VAC E5AK-TAA2-500 AC100-240/
(96 x 96 mm) E5AK-TAA2 AC100-240
Position-proportional model with terminal cover
(S N t 3)
1/4 DIN
(96 96 )
100-240 VAC E5AK-TPRR2-500 AC100-240p p
(See Note 3)
/
(96 x 96 mm) E5AK-TPRR2 AC100-240
Standard model with terminal cover 1/8 DIN
(48 96 )
100-240 VAC E5EK-TAA2-500 AC100-240/
(48 x 96 mm) E5EK-TAA2 AC100-240
Position-proportional model with terminal cover
(See Note 3)
1/8 DIN
(48 x 96 mm)
100-240 VAC E5EK-TPRR2-500 AC100-240
(See Note 3) (48 x 96 mm)
E5EK-TPRR2 AC100-240
Note: 1. When using the heater burnout alarm function with a standard model, the linear output board cannot be used for the control
outputs (heat).
2. The Process Controller provides transfer outputs at 4 to 20 mA for the PV and SP values and control outputs at 4 to 20 mA for
the current outputs.
3. Position-proportional models are intended for motorized valves (not 4 to 20 mA modulating valves). These use two relays
(“open” and “close”) which will turn a motor clockwise or counter-clockwise, thus opening or closing a valve.
4. Part numbers ending in --500 available at Omron USA, non -500 numbers available in Omron Canada only. Models with -500
have a terminal cover for finger protection.
Ramp/Soak Process Controller E5AK--T/E5EK--T2
JOptional Output Boards
Description Specifications Compatible
controller
Max. quantity Model
Relay SPST, 5 A, 250 VAC E5AK/E5EK 2 E53-R
SSR (solid state relay) 1 A, 75 to 250 VAC E5AK/E5EK 2 E53-S
Voltage pulse NPN, 12 VDC E5AK/E5EK 2 E53-Qg p
NPN, 24 VDC E5AK/E5EK 2 E53-Q3
PNP, 24 VDC E5AK/E5EK 2 E53-Q4